Ko>xaHbi Yrnosbin auBaH XL - Luzern 899,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cngs4eBo MecTa
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

Yron

LBeT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepuan
HononHuTeNnbHble PYHKLNN
MaTepwnan Hor
HanonHeHne

SKU

255

217

74

49

55

HeBbIABUMXHON
Mpasbin EEg,
BexeBblIi
BexxeBblIi
HaTypasibHas Koxa
PerynunpyemMblie NOAr0JIOBHUKM

llepeso

14544-MR-39408142K




